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The Oakville BeaverClassified BONUS! All classified ads appear @

HaltonSea
The site your com m unity clicks onl

W W W .

TO PLACE AN AD CALL 845-3824 OR 337-5610 FAX: 632-8165 MON. - FRI. 8:30 a.m. - 6p.m.
Real Estate 100-165 ’ Rentals 170-196 * Leisure Living 200-265 • Merchandise 300-375 • Auto 4 0 0 4 6 5  • Help Wanted 500-599 ’ Announcements 600-675  • Services 700-800

3-BEDROOM townhouse. 
garage, finished rec-room. 
Complete redecorated. New 
1999 kitchen, F.A. gas fur­
nace with central air. 
Lakeshore /  Kenwood. 
$134,500. Call (905)639- 
4896. Open House: 
Sunday, 2-4pm 5187
Banting Court

Pp^JliidustrSa i
I L h J  /commercial space

INEXPENSIVE warehouse 
space for lease. 18,000 
sq.ft, or less, also 2,100. 
Truck level access. Oak- 
vile. Joe Luyk, (905)845-7597

PRIME Retail Space 
Downtown Oakville. Comer 
location available quickly on 
sublease. About 950 
square feet, private 
washroom, private 
entrance. Call Peter W. 
Tulloch, Associate Broker, 
Prudential McCormick & 
Associates Real Estate. 
(905) 844-2950__________

650-1350 sq.ft office space 
with optional storage areas 
of 200sq.ft. Mainway/ Walk­
er's Line area. 335-2241

OAKVILLE Downtown. Re­
tail/ o ffice/ commercial 
units. 1100 sq.ft. & 1200 
sq.ft. (905)845-6160. 
(416)746-9494__________

OAKVILLE- Lakeshore/ 
Kerr; prime reta il/ office 
space: 1100sq.ft.-»- full 
basement, parking. $1280/ 
mo4- hydro; Approx. 
850sq.ft., basement, park­
ing. $ l048/m o.+ hydro. 
842-3196

BRONTE. High Traffic 
area. 850 sq. ft. retail for 
lease. available
immediately on Lakeshore. 
Cecilia De Freitas. 
Associate Broker. Sutton 

; Group Central Realty 
Inc. (416)229-1010.

FREE! Earn money while 
you surf the net For info. 
go to www.bassontario.com

$$ Government Funds $$. 
Grants and loans informa- 

[ tion to start and expand 
I your business or farm. 1- 
I 800-505-8866

Burlington Towers
The H otel A lte rn a tive

FURNISHED 
CORPORATE SUITES

• Furnished Designer Apartments 
> Fully Equipped Kitchens 
» Magnificent Indoor Pool 
» Sauna & Fitness Centre

1285 Ontario St.

639 • 8583
Mon-Fri: 9am-7pm 

Sat.: 10am-5pm 
Sun: llam-5pm 

www.ontim .com  • btowers@ lara.on.ca

3200 sq.ft, townhouse 
backing onto golf course. 3 
double bedrooms. 2.5 
bathrooms. fireplace, 
double garage, appliances. 
$ l500/m o. Immediate 
occupancy. 639-9898.

★ ★  1460  Ghent Avenue ★ ★
(at Brant Street)

Freshly Painted, Cleaned & Carpeted 
Lons •  Studios •  142 Bedroom !

* All 2-Bdrm. units with 2 full baths 
» Indoor pool & saunas 
» Appliances, A/C, utilities, cable in c l.'
» Near GO, public transit, easy hwy. access'

B U R LIN G TO N  SQ U AR E
(905 ) 6 3 9 -4 4 * 7 7

Mon-Fri, 9am-8pm; Sat & Sun, 10am-4pm

NEAR Burlington. 1- 
bedroom available 
immediately, $450/mo. 
First/ last. References, 

j Non-smoker, no pets.
; (905)883-5785; pager 

(416)812-4303.__________

1363 Lakeshore, Down­
town Burlington. Beautiful, 
completely redecorated 
Bachelor & 1-bedroom 
apartments. From $600. 
Dec.1st. U tilities paid. 
(905)637-8431__________

OAKVILLE. QEW/ Trafal­
gar. Large, clean 2-bed- 
room. From $859/mo. Park­
ing included. Dec. 1st. Well 
maintained building. 
(905)338-2276.__________

BURLINGTON.Park-like 
setting. Prestigious area 
near Tyandaga Golf 
Course. Must be seen to 
be appreciated: 1-bed- 
rooms available Dec.1st. 
Heat/ hydro/ appliances in- 
cluded. (905)335-3001

DOWNTOWN, Burlington. 
2-bedroom. Dec. 1st; 1- 
bedroom, N ov.1st. Well 
maintained, quiet building. 
Walk to shopping, Hospital, 

j  Lake 637-0321_________

297 Queens Ave.. Oakville. 
Freshly painted 3-bedroom 
apartments. Available Dec./ 

I Jan. Full rec. facilities. Call 
842-8338

OAKVILLE 121 Allan St; 
Bachelor $625/mo., 1-bed- 
room. $775/mo., 2-
bedroom. $925/mo.(905) 
339-3320; 50 Speers Rd., 
Oakville; bachelor, 
$545/mo, 1-bedroom 
$750/mo. (905) 849-8293.

OAKVILLE- 1265 Sixth 
Line, overlooks Golf Club. 
Large Renovated Suites. 
1&2 Bedrooms from $775. 
Call Linda 844-5474______

BURLINGTON. 2-bed- 
rooms, New St. near 
Guelph Line, available 
Dec. 1st. 637-3322_______

BURLINGTON 2 bedrooms, 
1.5 baths. 2100 sq.ft, apart­
ment in quiet 6-plex. c/a. 
fridge, stove, washer/ dryer. 
Finished rec-room. Brant/ 
Prospect. Jan. 1st $875/ 
mo» utilities. 637-0127

BURLINGTON, 1 -bedroom 
basement apartment, sepa­
rate entrance, newly reno­
vated. heat, hydro & cable 
included, laundry facilities, 
quiet street, $700/mo. Suit 
professional non-smoker/ 
pets. Jan. 1st. 631-6196.

LAKESHORE/ Maple. 1- 
bedroom available Jan. 1st. 
Beautiful lakefront view, in­
door pool, heat/ hydro in­
cluded. Bus stops at door. 
Close to Mapleview Mall. 
JBMH. Great highway ac- 
cess. (905)632-5258

NEW modern 1-bedroom 
basement suite. Prime loca­
tion. Laundry. A/C. all utili­
ties included. Single occu­
pancy, no pets. $700/mo. 
637-9415 evenings. 827- 
1391 Days._____________

SPACIOUS 1.2&3 Bed­
rooms. Freshly painted, 
bright. Competitive rent. 
Burlington high-rise. Well- 
maintained. Convenient lo­
cation. (905)333-9846. 
Noon-8pm

Northshore
Towers

1&2 Bedroom Apt. 
Avail. Dec./Jan./Feb. 
$750/mo. -  $850/mo. 
Utilities incl •  No Pets 

Quiet Building 
Diane, 9am-7pm 

6 8 1 -1 3 0 7  •  Burl.

TALLEST BUILDING 
IN OAKVILLE!

(at 30 Speers Rd.)
Kerr/  Speers/ QEW 

Bachelors from S6597 
1-Bdrmlrom $769.‘  
Spacious and well 

maintained highrise. 
Most newly decorated! 
Some with lake view. 
Nellie: (905) 845-9502 
'(2% disc, included)

TYANDAGA Terrace. Bur- 
j lington. Freshly decorated 
: 2&3 bedrooms, November.
! Low-rise building. Garden 

like setting. Private land­
scaped patios. 336-0016, 
336-0015______________

OGEORGIAN Apartments. 
Nov./Dec./Jan. 1.2&3 Bed­
rooms. Heat/ hydro includ­
ed. Parking Extra. (No pets) 
Burlington. 639-0456. M-F:

| 9am-4pm & 6;30-8pm

1- BEDROOM Dec/Jan., 
$755/mo.+ $30/car. Sun­
ken livingroom, eat-in kitch­
ens. Quick QEW access. 
Guelph Line near New St.. 
Burlington. 637-9725

CAN ADI AN A.Quiet, well 
maintained lakefront build­
ing. Very spacious 2&3 
bedrooms. Dec./Jan. 5220 
Lakeshore Rd.. Burlington. 
(905)632-5486__________

2- BEDROOM apartment
available Jan.1. Kerr/ 
Speers Rd. area. Referenc­
es required. No pets. (905)- 
842-2153.______________

BACHELOR apartment in 
well located, quiet building 
near downtown Burlington. 
buses, etc. Cal (905)634-3635

FRESHLY painted, near 
Burlington M a ll- 2-bed- 
rooms available Dec./Jan. 
Clean, quiet, well m ain­
tained building. Utilities in­
cluded. No dogs. 639 - 
7805, before 7pm_____

BURLINGTON Downtown 
Wellington Place. 478 
Pearl Street. Newly deco­
rated 1.2&3 Bedroom 
Apartments with scenic 
views 632-1643

LAKESHORE. Burlington- 
2-bedroom, Jan.1st. Call 
681-7126 Professionally 
managed by L.T. Greenwin 
Property Management

OAKVILLE Downtown, 
large, bright. 2 bedroom. 2 
bath, small quiet building. 
Separate dining, fireplace. 6 
appliances, broadloom. 
$1855/mo includes all but 
phone. A 1 references/ de- 
posit. 845-7327 days.

BURLINGTON- 2-bedroom 
apartments. Well- located, 
quiet building Near down­
town, buses, highway, lake. 
Ca'I (905)333-0869.

BEAUTIFUL
WATERDOWN!

Edith Court
1&2 BEDROOM 
APARTMENTS
From $620./mo. 
Includes utilities 

and 1 outside parking!
(9 0 5 ) 6 9 0 -1 8 9 6

WATERDOWN. X-iarge 2- 
bedroom apartment top 
floor of home, very private, 
front door entrance. Suit 
quiet couple/ person. 
Balcony, C/A. No pets. 
$975/mo. all inclusive. 
Available D ec.1st. 
References. (905) 689 - 
6497.__________________

APARTMENTS Available; 
1-bedrooms $750/mo. 
Indoor pool. QEW/ 
Trafalgar area Available 
Jan. 1st. 844-1106_______

DOWNTOWN Oakville. 2 
bedrooms, 5 appliances 
fireplace, C/A. Dec./Jan 
$1.350/mo. inclusive. Call 
Forbes. (416)420-3952 
(905)842-9275__________

DOWNTOWN Burlington. 2- 
bedrooms. $985/mo.+ 
Available D ec.1st. Call 
Forbes (416)420-3952 or 
(905)842-9275__________

FULLY Furnished 2 bed­
room available Dec. 1st for 
4 months. Across from 
JBMH Please call 905- 
637-3725

I rentals

W W W
FURNISHED Luxury! 1-3 
Bdrm Corporate. Executive 
Homes. Condos. 1-2 baths. 
6 appliances. Central Air. 
Jacuzzi, recreation centre, 
pool, security, TV. VCR. 
stereo, from... $1295/mo.l 
681-RENT (7368).

75 Stewart; 2-Bedroom 
Apartments available im­
mediately. near downtown 
Oakville/ QEW. Well-main­
tained clean building. Call 
(905)844-4294_________

UPPER Middle/ Brant. 2- 
bedroom, 2-storey. Carpet, 
a/c.. $895/mo. ♦ gas/ water. 
Call Hazel. to ll-free 
(877)622-9819.__________

CENTRAL Burlington. Now 
available. Fresh paint, 
hardwood, near GO. park, 
schools. Free parking, big, 
2-bedroom apartments. 
2043 Prospect St. No dogs. 
$725. Senior's discount. 
637-3988. _____________

★  2-BEDROOM Apart­
ments $760. (Utilities in­
cluded). 2386 New St. at 
Guelph Line. Rental Office 
Open 11 -8pm. 639-5761

R E F U R B I S H E D
Apartments. Downtown 
Burlington. Elizabeth 
Manor. 477 Elizabeth 
Street. 1,283 Bedroom 
Apartments with
spectacular view. 6 34 - 
9374__________________

OLD Oakville in beautifully 
maintained, quiet building 
downtown, step out to 
shops, lots of seniors. 2- 
bedroom, $ l080 /m o .; 1- 
bedroom: $925/mo. Please 
leave message (905)845- 
8254,__________________

UNFURNISHED 1 bedroom 
apartment in Burlington 
Mall area $900/mo. in­
cludes underground park­
ing. u tilities and in-unit 
laundry facilities. 631-0849

QUIET adult building in 
Burlington. 2-bedroom, 
$900+utilities. Laundry 
available, newly renovated, 
easy highway access. Dec. 
1st. Call (905)312-5753

HEART of Bronte. 50 East 
Street... Steps from the lake 
and harbour. 1-bedroom. 
Immediate/ Dec. 1st. Clean, 
quiet building. (905)825- 
0816__________________

ON-THE-LAKE- Bronte 2 
bedrooms. $1,350. all in­
clusive. Single professional 
only. Fridge, stove, wash- 
er, dryer. 827-2266______

OAKVILLE 2 bedroom 
apartment near downtown 
Bronte. Freshly renovated 
non-smoker only. Fridge. 
Stove. $900./month + Hy- 
dro. 616-0029___________

DOWNTOWN Oakville. 1 
bedroom $975./inclusive 
and spacious 2 bedroom, 
triplex, wood deck for BBQ 
$1250 plus hydro. Call 
(905)844-8581 9am-5pm.

DOWNTOWN OAKVILLE.
Upper floor bachelor in his­
toric house near harbour. A/ 
c.. parking, separate en­
trance, $625/mo. includes 
utilties, Dec. 1st. 338-6343.

All The
Advantages of 
Condo Living

2 BORM SUITES 
WITH SOLARIUM!

Immed./Dec. Rec. lac., 
24-hr security & more. 
Conveniently located in 

the Mapleview area!
= 4 1 6 -3 9 0 -6 2 7 9 tr

★  ★  ★  ★  
3-Bdrm  2-Leve l 

Tow nhom es
2418Glenwood 

School Dr., Burlington 
(Harvester & Guelph) 
1-1/2 baths, cleaned, 

painted, full basement. 
Available Immediately 

Call 639-9212

PARK like setting. 2-bed- 
room townhouse near 
Tyandaga Golf Course. 1-1/ 
2 baths, finished basement, 
hardwood floors, fridge, 
stove. Available Nov. 1st. 
335-3001_______________

TYANDAGA area; 3-bed- 
room, garage, private patio, 
4 appliances, new carpet & 
windows. Freshly painted. 
Small, well- maintained 
complex. Dec. 1st. $975./ 
mo. 336-0015, 336-0016

AT Georgian Court Estates, 
611 Surrey Lane. 283 bed­
room. Park like setting. 
Near shopping, schools, 
GO. Hwy, Pool, Tennis. 
U tilities included. 905- 
632-8547______________

APPLEMEAD Cooperative 
Homes. 23B-3000 D rift­
wood. Burlington. Dec. 1st. 
3-Bdrms. 2 Appliances, 
Eat-in Kitchen. Basement, 
$803/mo.+ utilities. Play Ar­
eas. Parking. Near schools, 
shopping, bus routes. (No 
subsidy available) A Family 
Community Working To- 
gether! (905)332-1919

NORTH Oakville. 3-bed- 
room towhome. 3 bath­
rooms. Water, cable. 
$l095/mo.Nov./Dec. Call 
forappontment (905)331-1987

OAKVILLE- 3-Bedrooms 
available Dec. 1st through 
Jan. 1st. 4 appliances. Ho- 
pedale Mall area. 
Lakeshore Management, 
(905)876-3336

GLEN Abbey area- Re­
sponsible adult share 
apartment/ condo. F/P, 
washer/ dryer. Non- 
smoker. Dec/Jan. $600/ 
month. (416)-318-6042

ROOM available in brand 
new luxurious townhouse. 
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
tion. 335-6971__________

SHED Spacemaker 3ft x 
8ft.. $85.. washer apartment 
size. $40., sewing machine. 
$30.. Air conditioner, $80., 
various boys items, clothes. 
toys 0-5 years. 681-1856

SIDEBOARD, solid fruit- 
wood. 2 cutlery drawers, 
63"wide, 19‘deep, 25" high, 
like new, $250. 847-3804.

ANTIQUES, Collectibles, 
China Wanted. Best 
cash.... Doulton, Moorcroft, 
Beswick, Watches, dolls, 
estates. John/ Tracy 
(905)331-9100.__________

PAINTINGS Wanted- An­
tiques of all kinds; furniture, 
glass, china, collectibles. 
Addison radios from 
1930s. Estates purchased. 
Karl (905)681-6939 Bur­
lington.

I craft sales

E.C. Drury- Annual Fall 
Craft Sale. Sat.. I0am-4pm 
& Sun.. 10am-5pm. No­
vember 13 & 14th.. 215 On­
tario St.. South, Milton. 
Over 100 vendors, admis­
sion, $2. ($1 off with ad), 
Children Free!

I firewood

GUARANTEED dry 100% 
hardwood. Pick-up/ Deliv­
ery. "Ontario's largest Fire­
wood retail because we're 
Ontario's Best". Marc's 
Quality Firewood. (905)- 
257-6366

pets, supplies

KEESHOND pup, male. 4 
months old, all shots, CKC 
registered, very bright. $700 
obo. 845—4589.__________

PET Grooming- Mrs. Paws 
Mobile, now with more 
groomers to serve you bet­
ter. Call today, 336-8898.

I cars for sale

1988 NISSAN Pulsar NX 
Auto. 208,000Km,Certified. 
Clean air. $2,350 good 
starter car. Call 844-9742

CARS from $500. Govern­
ment seized & surplus. Sold 
locally. Call for listings. 1- 
800-297-0727 ext.30.

1993 Mazda MPV- im ­
maculate condition. 2 own­
ers. FSH, P/S, P/B. Dual 
air. Champagne color. 
147.000km. $9,950. 905- 
337-3940

2-BEDROOM condo. Bur­
lington, $l,l50/mo. minutes 
away from shopping. GO 
transit, Lake. Call Tony. 
Century 21 Realty 875- 
1110.__________________

NORTH Oakville- 2 bed­
rooms. balcony, jacuzzi, 
lakeview, 5 appliances, un­
derground parking. $1295/ 
♦hydro. A va ilab ly  now. 
905-257-1471

K f i u f  houses for rent

Need extra monefNpr Christmas ? 
Now is the perfect time to sell those 
unused items^i/n ’your garage or 
basement fo r only:

Simply call Classified at

• Item s m ust be p riced  at $100. or less
•  Private Party ads only (no com m ercial ads)
•  1 item  p er ad kg& iA'
•  U p  to  12 w ords p er  ad Jr 4
• A ds w ill appear in  W ednesday and Friday issu es

(based on space availability) ,<§
• A ds m ust be prepaid

For your con ven ien ce  w e accept  
M / C, V isa, A m ex, Interac, Cash dr Che q u e

3 BEDROOM, 2 wash­
rooms. Double garage. 
Family preferred. West 
Qakvae $1,100. Cal 825-2901

OAKVILLE - Finished 
basement, 3 bedrooms, 
garage, no pets. $1200/mo. 
Call 847-1246 or 847-3708

$1,325/MO. Bronte. Exec­
utive Townhome near Lake. 
3 bedrooms. 2.5 baths, 
family room, fireplace, ga­
rage. A/C. 3 appliances. 
Dec. 1 possession. Car­
man Munro 847-5677.

BURLINGTON- Forest- 
wood Crescent- 3 bedroom, 
1.5 baths, finished base­
ment. 2 parking. $1,072./ 
month. Jan. 1 /earlier. 905- 
634-8180_______________

BURUNGTON- Luxury 3 & 
4 bedroom townhouses with 
family room and 3 applianc­
es. 1300 & 1600 sq.ft, plus 
basement, fenced in back­
yard $1100 & $1200 plus 
utilities, parking $40. 905- 
639-0950.

BUNGALOW- 2 bedroom, 
garage. 5 appliances, 
fenced yard, Lakeshore. 
walk downtown Burlington, 
$1.300.. Dec. 1st., 333- 
5506 ext. 50. Active Man­
agement

BURLINGTON: Immediate/ 
Dec.: 2-bedroom from 
$892.85/mo.+ utilities. 3 
appliances, 1.5 baths, near 
schools, shopping. Park­
like setting; 3-bedrooms, 
$989.75/mo. 333-1190.

EXECUTIVE 4 bedroom 
home. 3 bath, brand new, 
Burlington. Available, 
Dec. 1/99, $2,250/month, 
Neil 416-725-3098, 
neil@pegsoft.com

2-BEDROOM basement 
apartment Near downtown 
Oakville. Immediate $750./ 
mo. utilities included. 847- 
3564

BROWNSTONES town- 
home- Burlington. 2-bed­
rooms. F/P, C/A, 5 ap­
pliances. garage. Dec. 1st. 
$975./mo.+ (416)462-3800

UPPER Middle/ Sixth Line. 
Very clean 3-bedroom, fin­
ished basement. 4 ap­
pliances. hardwood. 
Dec. 1st. $1200/mo. 
(905)858-3171

SHORT term rental- East. 
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